
League Night:

Plummer Family Park

# TEAM NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6

DATE Court # 6:30 PM 7:20 PM 8:10 PM 9:00 PM 9:50 PM
1 vs 2 4 vs 5 3 vs 6 - vs - - vs -
- vs - - vs - - vs - - vs - - vs -
3 vs 4 1 vs 6 2 vs 5 - vs - - vs -
- vs - - vs - - vs - - vs - - vs -
2 vs 3 1 vs 5 4 vs 6 - vs - - vs -
- vs - - vs - - vs - - vs - - vs -
5 vs 6 2 vs 4 1 vs 3 - vs - - vs -
- vs - - vs - - vs - - vs - - vs -
1 vs 4 3 vs 5 2 vs 6 - vs - - vs -
- vs - - vs - - vs - - vs - - vs -
3 vs 6 4 vs 5 1 vs 2 - vs - - vs -
- vs - - vs - - vs - - vs - - vs -
2 vs 5 1 vs 6 3 vs 4 - vs - - vs -
- vs - - vs - - vs - - vs - - vs -

THURSDAY

Location:

Ace Holes
Volley Parton

Blocka Flaka Flames
Block Party Rejects

Team Xtreme
Tusken Raiders

7/24/2025

7/31/2025

8/7/2025

8/14/2025

8/21/2025

8/28/2025

9/4/2025

9/11/2025
7/22/2025

3501 Sport Park Drive Edwardsville, Il 62025

Coed 6s

LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Court #6
Court #2
Court #6
Court #2
Court #6
Court #2
Court #6
Court #2
Court #6
Court #2
Court #6
Court #2
Court #6
Court #2

BYE DBL HDR

Schedule Revised:
Playoff Schedule (See Below / Next Page) Next Session Starts: ?

FORFEIT POLICY:   If you cannot make your match, please E-mail spencer@stratmansports.com or TEXT (314-288-8155) so we can advise the other team. 



Playoff Schedule
Playoff & Bonus Matches are BEST two-of-three to 21, 3rd game to 15 points (if needed) - switch sides at 8 points & no time limit.

vs

Consolation Match-Court 6 1st

5th
4th

6th

2nd

3rd

9/4/2025

9/4/2025

9/4/2025

9/4/2025

6:30 PM
7:15 PM

8:45 PM

8:00 PM

Court 6

Court 6

Court 6

a

c

b

Champions

Winners receive Tshirts OR $40
credit towards next session


